SHMEMEE | 2009 £ FIH

(O=F&tEm)

EBEREI]
ER
T2ty -

~R/—%

OYagy~-

~R/—%

EZL -
EZL

EZL -
N &
EZL -
EZ -

O&mt &

e

il
k)
\I

FETRY %

—RE

1
100 DRE XXVII
100 DRE XXX

100 MDsRE XXXV
100 DRE XLVI
100 DRE LIV
100 MsRE XC

KRDIRENR

XERREDCH, SPF—MRTREADSHD LY,

BRE3
fEX

B B

B B

INEBIK

e

Untitled (NA84-1)

Untitled (NA95-5)

a tetrahedron-#5%

nts

oE

AR

HIHEE

1978 &

2008 &£

HIHEE
1971 &
1971 &

1971 &
1971 &
1971 &
1971 &

2002 &

HIHEE

1984 4

1995 &£

1974 &

k. RM

NI
N[
Ll
&
X

O, £ifE.
JavXx

k. RM
mE. KE. iR
fisE NI/ \CONR i
HE. BiaE,

K¥. #]

]mE V7 )

thEE, 1> 7.
KE. &
hE, KE. 1K
A7 N
wm. 1>

k. RM

7S

7S

7S

&
168.0x72.0x
65.0cm
B XAE
EVa-I):
117.0x78.0x
9.0cm.
JaOvX:
70.0x40.0x
30.0cm

<&
39.5x54.5cm
39.5x54.6cm

39.7x54.7cm

38.2x51.0cm

38.5x51.8cm

39.6x55.0cm

o XAL

&
180.0x120.0x
80.0cm
250.0x100.0x
100.0cm
85.0x75.0x



FZILRILS - Tl

OZR 187

OZR 187

N &

EZL -

£H &M

IR PHER
IR PHER
BE —if

Hf =T

A ma

e it

=k B
=i &
R 38T

TN =PN: ]

NS

CANTON PALACE,
OHIO
AEGEAN SEA,
PILION

KEZ (4th Stage)

E= (PN

(3rd Stage)

” T2AFVY

e

NO-L X

FHH RE
RO
TRARISHEY

BERES (BH)
2rE

e

Work 1963 B

FY YR VER
KDINA R
A
HHTZE
BOITOESHE
Nap (L)

Book-CHRI 6750

He

1980 %

1990 %

1964, 91 &£

1965, 90 &£

1964

HlEE
1998-99
&
1978-98
&
1935 £FtE

1949 %

1953 &
1955 &£
1959 &£

1963 %

1943 &£
1920 K

1977 %
1980 %
2003 &£

2005 &£

1961 &£

EIFYTILIN—
TUvk
EIFVTILIN—
TUrk
FILIZTU AL
7N
g

JRISE.
TSAFvY.
HoT7R

k. RM

Jav X

¥, hrIr R
HE. )
RoeB/F

H¥. hvIr7 R
H¥. hvIr R
H¥. hvIr R

BRBIIET F X)LE

[N
HoT7 R
H¥. hvIr7 R

H¥. hvIr R

W¥E. AV IFR
77T
W¥E. AT FR
SRl AT 1T A
vV
BR&. O—A,
R—R

70.0cm

119.4x149.2cm

119.4x149.2cm

54.0x134.5x
55.0cm

101.0x30.0x
42.0cm

60.0x50.0cm

<&
115.0x35.0x
25.0cm

215.5%x292.0cm

37.9x45.5cm
19.6x23.2x
20.8cm
471.2x53.1cm
45.4x53.2cm
182.0x272.8cm

162.2x133.5cm

40.8x53.0cm

40.0x50.0cm

45.5x60.6cm
36.5x30.5cm
100.0x80.0cm

97.0x130.0cm

75.0x60.0x
20.0cm



T —ALX -

v
7N =)

TJRE7 - U LK

FAAH—--33¥2

bl
xR -7 Uy~
rro-vyvy—=

E—/ - IXXHh—=1

Favsy—-

dAvh—

ZDE

AT
TIRT—ID
B

feEZFOBHER

VAN

i3]

YA IL-FHOK

H-)L-
TJVavIrILk
DHEK

EEY HH D

1888 %

1913
N4
1914 %

1928 &£
1958
/59 %

1965 &£

1917 &

1965 &£

H¥. hrI7 X

H¥. hrI7R

H¥. hvIr R

H¥. hrIr R
AA IV,

BDOHdHYITr7R

TUFR BR

H¥. hvI7r R

§1. AVvI 7 A,
X 72U

96.0x112.0cm

140.0x85.0cm

82.3x66.0cm

116.0x81.Tcm

80.0x60.0cm

500.0x100.0x

100.0cm

140.7x110.2cm

150.0x150.0cm



